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Active Inmates as of: 8/24/2025 10:00:05 PM

‘Inmate Count: 144

‘Last Name
ABRAHAM

ACOSTA
AKHIGBE
ALBERTSON
ALLEN

ANDURAY
HERNANDEZ

ARAB

AVALOS
BAUTISTA PEREZ
BEEN

BENIQUEZ GOMEZ
BERGREN
BIBIANO

BLAIR

BLAND
BORRMAN
BOWMAN

CAMPA

CAMPOS ARCE
CANTERBURY
CARLSON
CASELLO
CERNEY

CHANG

CLOUD
COLEMAN

v1.2 8/25

First Name
Jesse

Nicholas
Alfred
Brady
Laporsha

Luis

Musharaf
Raul
Eslin
Jennifer
Jorge
Edward
Ricardo
William
Nahshon
Timothy
Tarome
Aruan
Emilio
Tristan
Devin
Terri
Mark
Toua
Christopher
Alex

Ml
Ryan

Charles

Alex
Victoria

Alonso

Zainab

Jr
Agustin
Jo

Emilio
Ross
Lopez
Termain
Latroy
Jeffrey
Allen Laurice
Enrique
Daniel
Thomas
Nathaniel
Lee
William
Hong
Curtis
Waed

JID #
J00025237

J00019619
J00019620
J00025295
J00024311
J00025253

J00024337
J00017304
J00025236
J00001413
J00025234
J00011065
J00025284
J00022291
J00025196
J00007624
J00022586
J00025287
J00016239
J00025343
J00001258
JO0007542
J00002163
J00011730
J00025293
J00025285

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

08/13/25
08/13/25
01/02/25
08/19/25
07/11/25
08/14/25

04/24/25
05/16/25
08/13/25
08/22/25
08/13/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/19/24
08/08/25
08/05/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/12/25
08/24/25
07/19/25
08/24/25
07/18/25
05/12/25
08/19/25
08/19/25

DATE 08/24/2025 TIME 10:00:05

2508201
2508219
2501024
2508299
2507169
2508233

2504377
2505234
2508202
2508377
2508203
2508301
2508303
2408314
2508124
2508076
2508306
2508309
2508181
2508403
2507293
2508393
2507281
2505177
2508314
2508313

09/11/25

08/31/25

01/01/00

11
11
234

44
10

122

100

11

11

370

16

19

12

36

37
104
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‘Inmate Count: 144
‘Last Name First Name Ml
CONLIN Nathan Thomas
Oscar
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger
CROSS Julian Lamar
CRUZ Omar Alexis
Emmanuel
CULBERTSON Sara Ashley
DELVING Davyd Micheal
THOMPSON Bryan
DICKOFF John Michael
DRAKES James Aleek
DURAN PELAIS Jorge Ignacio
DURAND Aaron Clayton
EDWARDS Jie Jassari
EDWARDS Pierre Quinton
EHNSTROM Jesse Lawerance
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen
ELLERBY Jason Derrick
ERICKSON Charles Owen
EVERS John Raymond
FAHLSING Deavan Jae
FLORES Javier Steven
FRIAS Gabriel Den
GAMBOA Yonathan Jose
ZAMBRANO
GARCIA Mylo Antonio Luis
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus
GATES Dalvin Davonte
GERST John Albert
GOODWIN Lewis Lee

v1.2 8/25

JID #
J00025334

JO0003467
J00023328
J00025331

J00019872
J00022412

J00025338
J00024477
JO0019036
JO0008667
J00020732
J00025183
JO0000566
J00024499
J00025291
J00002029
J00025235
J00022701
J00014268
J00017282
J00025239

J00019561
J00002174
J00023477
J00018672
J00019992

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

08/23/25

04/18/25
07/15/25
08/23/25

08/21/25
08/12/25

08/24/25
08/17/25
07/14/25
08/20/25
01/21/25
08/07/25
08/04/25
05/10/25
08/19/25
07/31/25
08/13/25
04/19/25
05/23/25
08/13/25
08/13/25

08/19/25
03/17/25
07/13/25
08/08/25
08/19/25

DATE 08/24/2025 TIME 10:00:05

2508388

2504277
2507236
2508379

2508356
2508187

2508392
2508279
2507215
2508340
2501306
2508103
2508060
2505149
2508312
2507474
2508204
2504275
2505314
2508216
2508205

2508323
2503256
2507208
2508123
2508311

01/01/00

01/01/00

09/09/25
08/30/25

1

128
40

41

215
17
20
106

24
11
127
93
11
11

160
42
16
5
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Active Inmates as of: 8/24/2025 10:00:05 PM

‘Inmate Count: 144

‘Last Name
GRONAU

GUNDERSON

HAMMOND

HARRINGTON

HEEBINK
HILL
HIRSI
HOFF

HOFFERBER

HOLMES
HOUSTON
HOYER
HULL
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KLINDT
KNIGHT
KOTZ
KRUEGER
LAMBERT
LAWHON
LEANYEAR
LEGESE
LESTER

LEWIS
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First Name
Trenton

Brian
Brandon
Deandre
Melissa
Golden
Suleiman
Thomas
Jeremy
Timothy
Carl

Cody
Lawrence
Ramone
Shane
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Jovan
Patrick
Jake

Jackie
Charles
William
Kanani

Amarjah

Michael

Ml
Earl

Jerone
Bradley
Amaud
Sue
Reiann
Shafe
Joseph
John Loyal
Fogarty
Antony
Nathaniel
Barnard
Dj'zahn
Jamal
Bernard
Michael
John
Joshua
Allen
Joseph
Ann
Wendell
Chives
Mekonen

Anthony
Lezah

JID #
J00007187

J00025296
J00025294
J00025286
J00015974
J00016082
J00025288
J00003137
J00000234
J00025229
J00018590
J00017473
J00022605
J00022036
J00024026
J00025333
J00015070
J00024353
J00019406
J00025322
J00001045
J00024515
J00018260
J00017050
J00019793
J00020461

J00024940

Booking Date |Booking#

05/15/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/22/25
08/22/25
08/19/25
07/28/25
06/09/25
08/13/25
08/11/25
08/21/25
07/01/25
07/18/24
07/29/25
08/23/25
04/24/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
08/22/25
07/01/25
08/03/25
08/07/25
08/20/25
07/09/25
12/22/23

07/09/25

DATE 08/24/2025 TIME 10:00:05

2505220
2508310
2508308
2508307
2508370
2508368
2508305
2507436
2506133
2508190
2508167
2508351
2507008
2407276
2507445
2508389
2504380
2504403
2308131
2508376
2507011
2508050
2508102
2508322
2507137
2312337

2507124

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/15/25

09/21/25

09/08/25

01/01/00

101

g N N o1 o1 Ol

76
11
13

54
402
26

122
121
744

54
21
17

46

611

46
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c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

\% @5/ Stillwater, MN 55082

i %& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 8/24/2025 10:00:05 PM
‘Inmate Count: 144 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
LINDSEY John Ernest J00025233 08/13/25 2508206 11
LOFQUIST Tyler James J00022262 07/11/25 2507170 44
LOR Bee J00025255 08/14/25 2508241 10
MALLARD Jamisha Shanay J00001744 07/08/25 2507118 47
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 530
MANCUSO Kyle Anthony J00025240 08/13/25 2508207 11
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 104

Markie

MATHER LYMON  Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 192
MEDENWALDT Gustav Christian J00002052 05/23/25 2505330 93
MILLER Jeremy John J00025109 07/29/25 2507449 26
MISHLER Calvin Jay J00024745 08/21/25 2508361 3
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 679
MOHAMED Khadra Ahmed J00019814 07/31/25 2507481 24
MONTGOMERY Dejah Eliza J00016236 07/24/25 2507375 09/20/25 31
MOORE Eugene Daruis J00024484 05/08/25 2505121 108
MORARIE Robert Lee J00014578 08/21/25 2508355

MTAMBALA Swedi J00025342 08/24/25 2508401 0
MULVIHILL Michael Jon J00014442 08/19/25 2508330 08/25/25 5
NASTASOWSKI Nicholas Gilbert J00025332 08/23/25 2508390 1
NEWMAN Aldean Charles J00024246 07/11/25 2507175 44
NGO Lan Van J00000943 08/20/25 2508346 4
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 201
OLSON Aleksey Anders J00018067 07/31/25 2507478 24
ORTIZ Dakar Manuel J00023465 01/07/25 2501107 09/05/25 229
PADRON Andriu Javier J00024540 05/17/25 2505237 99

Chacare
PHA Pao Choua J00025290 08/19/25 2508304 5

v1.2 8/25 DATE 08/24/2025 TIME 10:00:05 PAGE 4 OF 6



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

\\ @5/ Stillwater, MN 55082

%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 8/24/2025 10:00:05 PM
‘Inmate Count: 144 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
RED BUFFALO Chase Elijah Cody J00020887 08/22/25 2508369 01/01/00 2
RHEN Damarcus Allen J00025283 08/19/25 2508302 5
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 355
RICHARD Eric Kaprice J00002112 08/20/25 2508331 4
RIESS Michael Galen J00025232 08/13/25 2508208 11
RIVERA Eric John J00025136 08/20/25 2508324 4
SAM Kimla J00016970 08/12/25 2508184 08/26/25 12
SCHILLE BURGESS Christopher Ryan J00010991 08/18/25 2508290 6
SCHUETZ James Richard J00025241 08/13/25 2508209 11
SCHWENDEMAN Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 36
SCOTT Freddy Lee J00025289 08/19/25 2508300 5
SCOTT Jeffrey Wayne J00013187 07/17/25 2507263 09/13/25 38
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 847
SHELTON Kyle Brady J00025242 08/13/25 2508210 11
SHORTER Darkese Deshawn J00024307 04/20/25 2504307 126
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 299
SKINNER Jacob John JO0000900 08/24/25 2508398 0
SMITH Taylo Elijah J00024148 04/02/25 2504022 01/01/00 144
SNIDER Latrell Demon J00010132 08/19/25 2508298 5
SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 01/25/26 87
SONKE Benjamin Joseph J00025320 08/22/25 2508374 2
TILMO Abrahim Osman J00022116 08/03/25 2508047 21
TIMP Gabriel Abraham J00012098 08/03/25 2508051 10/10/25 21

Santander

TORRES TORRES Brahyan Leonard J00025073 07/25/25 2507388 30
TRUELOVE Michael Allen J00025231 08/13/25 2508211 11
TYRA William Harrison J00001289 08/23/25 2508378 1
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 299
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‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
WAGNER Haydn Benjamina J00011141 07/18/25 2507279 37
WASHINGTON Michele Denise J00002370 08/20/25 2508320 4
WIGGINS Kymion Tarez J00020403 08/22/25 2508373

WILEY Billy Ray J00024935 07/09/25 2507126 46
WILLIAMS Jarvis Tealir J00025175 08/06/25 2508084 18
WILSON James Andrew J00025238 08/13/25 2508212 11
WORTHAM Michael John J00018086 08/16/25 2508271 8
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 340
XIONG Connor Tu Jer J00025318 08/22/25 2508363 2
YANG Huaxi Keefe J00012837 07/30/25 2507465 25
YARBROUGH Michael Alexander J00018708 08/24/25 2508402 08/29/25 0
YOUNG Christopher Alan J00023084 07/31/25 2507486 24
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